
Macomb High School Choir Dates 2025-2026 
Date Event Place/Time Who is involved? 

Tuesday, Aug. 12, 
2025 

Madrigals sing at the Opening Day for 
Teachers 

Fellheimer Auditorium 
8:00 am 

Madrigal Singers 

Wed., Sept. 17, 2025 ILMEA District/All-State Nominations 
are due (Registration only, not audition videos) 

N/A Interested Students  

Thursday, Sept 18, 
2025 

WIU ILMEA District 4 Audition Prep 
Workshop 

WIU 9:00am - 2:00pm 
COFAC Recital Hall 

Interested Students 

Tues., Sept. 30, 2025 Deadline for ILMEA District/All State 
Music Virtual Audition Submission 

Virtual Audition videos will 
be submitted by this date. 

Interested Students 

Thurs., Oct. 2, 2025 Stunt Night- Choir will sing MHS Gym- 7:00 pm 9-12 Grade Choir 
members-required  

Mon., Oct. 6, 2025 HS Fall Choir Concert  Fellheimer Auditorium 
7:00pm  

9-12 Grade Choir 
members-required  

October 21-
November 4, 2025 

Annual Choir Poinsettia Sale  N/A  All Choir students 
grades 6-12  

Sat., Nov. 1, 2025 ILMEA District Festival WIU- all day Selected Students  
Mon., Dec. 1, 2025 Choir Poinsettia Distribution  Fellheimer Auditorium-  

2-5 pm  
Interested Students 

Wed., Dec. 3, 2025 HS Winter Choir Concert  Fellheimer Aud.     
7:00pm  

9-12 Grade Choir 
members-required  

Sat., Dec. 6, 2025 WIU Holiday Festival of Choirs 
Performances 

Wesley Church- all day 
morning rehearsal-TBA 
2:00 pm performance 
7:30 pm performance 

Concert Choir and 
Madrigals- required 

Sat., Dec. 13, 2025 Optional Choir Trip to see “Elf, the 
Musical” in Chicago 

Chicago- all day Interested Students 

January 13-15, 2026 Auditions for the Spring Musical, 
“Annie”  

MHS Choir Room and 
Auditorium 

Interested Students 

January 28-31, 2026 ILMEA All State Festival Peoria, IL  Selected Students 
9-12 grade  

Mon., Feb. 9, 2026 6-12 grade Pops Concert and Dessert 
Auction 

Auditorium-  
5:30-8:00pm  

9-12 Grade Choir 
members-required  

Thurs., Feb. 12, 2026 Circa ‘21 Theater Workshop and 
Musical Performance 

All Day Interested Students 

Sat., March 7, 2026 IHSA Solo and Ensemble  Place: TBA 
Time-All Day  

Interested Students   

April 9-11, 2026 MHS Spring Musical, “Annie” Fellheimer Auditorium Interested Students 
April 17 or 18, 2026 IHSA Music Organization Contest Place/Time- TBA 9-12 Grade Choir 

members-required  
Tues., May 5, 2026 6-8 Grade Spring Choral Concert 7:00 pm 

Fellheimer Auditorium 
Bomber Bellas & 
Bomber Basses 

Wed., May 6, 2026 HS Spring Choir Concert  Fellheimer 
Aud.   7:00pm  
 

9-12 Grade Choir 
members-required  

Sat., May 16, 2026 MHS Graduation-Concert Choir will 
sing  

MHS Gym-7:30pm  Concert Choir-
required  

*This calendar is subject to change. 


